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840,00 €

52.684,50 €

200,24
53.724,74 €

FEBRERO

INGRESOS 2022
INSCRIPCIONES, CURSOS
CUOTA COLEGIAL

TOTAL

GASTOS 2022

SEGURO LOCAL

COMPRAS PAPELERIA

CORREOS

CURSOS

DIETAS REPRESENTACION Y ASISTENCA
CUOTA ESTATAL

MANTENIMIENTO FOTOCOPIADORA
MANTENIMIENTO Y REPARACIONES
SERVICIOS PROFESIONALES
TELEFONO

ELECTRICIDAD

GASTOS COMUNIDAD

LIMPIEZA LOCAL

GASTOS DIVERSOS

IMPUESTOS

SUELDOS Y SALARIOS

SEG. SOCIAL

GASTOS BANCARIOS
AMORTIZACION

IMPUESTOS IBI BASURAS

TOTAL

396,09 €

0,00 €

1,95 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

11.035,68 €

0,00 €

2541 €

1.406,79 €

109,90 €

152,80 €

363,24 €

355,85 €

44,66 €

0,00 €

5.094,20 €

1.891,74 €

889,03 €

0,00 €

0,00 €

21.757,34 €
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INGRESOS 53.724,74 €
GASTOS 21.757,34 €
TOTAL 0 31.967,40 €
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